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Favbet League
2020/21 17th round, Match #118

Monday, 08.03.2021, 14:00, Dnipro-Arena, Dnipro. 4°C. Spectators: 2139

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

0 : 0

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

33 Yurchuk Valerii
17 Taylor
22 Douglas
15 Loginov Sergii (C)
24 Dubinchak Vladyslav
76 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
97 Ihnatenko Danylo
29 Nazarenko Oleksandr
25 Čuze Mario
20 Di Franko
7 Dovbyk Artem

Substitutes
23 Sarnavskyi Bohdan
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
39 Svatok Oleksandr
11 Tsurikov Andriy
44 Batahov Arsenii
8 Kogut Igor
99 Bill
10 Buletsa Serhii
9 Khoblenko Oleksii

Coach
Jovicevic Igor

79 Pankiv Yurii (C)
2 Melnyk Oleksandr
10 Tretiakov Maksym
18 Sitalo Artem
20 Pashayev Pavlo
23 Shastal Dmytro
27 Hrechyshkin Dmytro
44 Banada Yevhen
47 Vantukh Roman
55 Bondarenko Valerii
90 Dubra Kaspars

Substitutes
31 Bilyk Oleh
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
5 Stetskov Tymur
8 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
11 Miroshnichenko Denys
16 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
19 Hloba Andrii
70 Novikov Andrii
99 Ustymenko Denys

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
Assistant 1:
Marchenko Denys
Assistant 2:
Danylchenko Yevhen
4th Official:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh

VAR Referee:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
VAR Referee Assistant:
Shlonchak Semen
VAR Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
Delegate:
Liutyi Valerii
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 17th round, Match #118
Monday, 08.03.2021, 14:00, Dnipro-Arena, Dnipro. 4°C. Spectators: 2139

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 0 : 0 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
15 Loginov Sergii 18'

97 Ihnatenko Danylo 31'

55' 47 Vantukh Roman

29 Nazarenko Oleksandr 58'

60' 47 Vantukh Roman
5 Stetskov Tymur

29 Nazarenko Oleksandr
10 Buletsa Serhii 63'

69' 2 Melnyk Oleksandr
4 Babohlo Vladyslav

69' 23 Shastal Dmytro
11 Miroshnichenko Denys

20 Di Franko
8 Kogut Igor 70'

82' 18 Sitalo Artem
70 Novikov Andrii

84' 20 Pashayev Pavlo

90' 11 Miroshnichenko Denys

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


